Group Table

Sports Lighting
Devon County FA
Pro Direct

MJ Evans & Co Accts
Lovell Soccer
Bayside Graphics
MJ Evans & Co Accts

Bayside v Pro Direct
Referee — Reg Cross
Devon FA v Lovell Soccer
Referee - Phil Willer

Lovell Soc v Corner Flag
Referee — Sam Rhodes
Pro Direct v Sports Light
Referee — Reg Cross

Pro Direct v Lovell Soccer
Referee — Sam Rhodes
Bayside v Corner Flag
Referee — Reg Cross

MJ Evans v Devon FA
Referee — Phil Willer
Sports Light v Bayside

6.30pm

6.30pm

6.45pm

6.45pm

7.00pm

7.00pm

7.15pm

7.15pm

Devon FA Business “Winter” Cup

Results & Standings of the Winter Business Cup

PLD W D L F A
6 3 3 0 13 4
6 3 3 0 10 4
6 2 3 1 13 7
6 2 2 2 6 7
6 2 1 3 7 12
6 2 0 4 10 12
6 1 0 5 3 16
GROUP RESULTS
Pitch 1 Result 3-1 Corner Flag v MJ Evans 6.30pm
Referee — Sam Rhodes
Pitch 3 Result 3-0 Sports Lighting — BYE
Team Resting — Relax Session
Pitch 1 Result 2-0 MJ Evans v Bayside 6.45pm
Referee — Phil Willer
Pitch 3 Result 2-2 Devon FA — BYE
Team Resting — Relax Session
Pitch 1 Result 1-1 Sports Light v Devon FA 7.00pm
Referee — Phil Willer
Pitch 3 Result 0-1 MJ Evans & Co - BYE
Team Resting — Relax Session
Pitch 1 Result 1-1 Pro Direct v Corner Flag 7.15pm
Referee — Sam Rhodes
Pitch 3 Result 4-0 Lovell Soccer — BYE

Pitch 2

Pitch 2

Pitch 2

Pitch 2

Result

Result

Result

Result

2-0

1-1

5-0



Referee — Reg Cross

Sports Light v MJ Evans
Referee — Sam Rhodes
Corner Flag v Devon FA
Referee - Phil Willer

Devon FA v Bayside
Referee — Reg Cross
MJ Evans v Pro Direct
Referee — Phil Willer

Corner Flag v Sports Light
Referee — Sam Rhodes
Lovell Soccer v MJ Evans
Referee — Reg Cross

First Placed Team - Sports Lighting

7.30pm

7.30pm

7.45pm

7.45pm

8.00pm

8.00pm

Second Placed Team - Devon FA

Fifth Placed Team - Lovell Soccer

Winner Semi ONE Sports Lighting

Pitch 1

Pitch 3

Pitch 1

Pitch 3

Pitch 1

Pitch 3

Result

Result

Result

Result

Result

Result

0-0

1-3

2-1

1-4

1-4

2-0

SEMI FINAL ONE

Fourth Placed Team - MJ Evans & Co Accountants

Team Resting — Relax Session

Bayside v Lovell Soccer 7.30pm
Referee — Reg Cross

Pro Direct — BYE

Team Resting — Relax Session

Lovell Soc v Sports Light 7.45pm
Referee — Ram Rhodes

Corner Flag Bar - BYE

Team Resting — Relax Session

Devon FA v Pro Direct 8.00pmPitch 2
Referee — Phil Willer

Bayside - BYE

Team Resting — Relax Session

Being played on Pitch 1 at 8.20pm

Referee — Phil Willer

SEMI FINAL TWO
Third Placed Team - Pro Direct

Being played on Pitch 2 at 8.20pm

Referee — Sam Rhodes

5th & 6th Place Play-Off

Sixth Placed Team - Bayside

Being played on Pitch 3 at 8.20pm

Referee — Reg Cross

The Devon FA Business “Winter” Cup FINAL

Winner Semi TWO Pro Direct

Pitch 2

Pitch 2

Result

Result

Result

Result

Result

Result 6-2

Result 0-2

0-0

2-0

0-3

2-1



Many Congratulations

Sports Lighting



