Devon FA Business "Winter" Cup

Results & Standings of the Winter Business Cup

				_			-				
Group Table		PLD	W	D	L	F	A	PTS			
Sports Lighting		6	3	3	0	13	4	12			
Devon County FA		6	3	3	0	10	4	12			
Pro Direct		6	2	3	1	13	7	9			
MJ Evans & Co Accts	6	6	2	2	2	6	7	8			
Lovell Soccer		6	2	1	3	7	12	7			
Bayside Graphics		6	2	0	4	10	12	6			
MJ Evans & Co Accts	6	1	0	5	3	16	3				
		GROUP RESULTS									
Bayside v Pro Direct	6.30pm	Pitch 1	Result 3-1	<u>[</u>	Corner F	Corner Flag v MJ Evans 6.30pm			Result	0-2	
Referee – Reg Cross					Referee -	Referee – Sam Rhodes					
Devon FA v Lovell Soccer	6.30pm	Pitch 3	Result 3-0)	Sports Li	ghting – BYE					
Referee – Phil Willer					Team Re	sting – Relax Ses	sion				
Lovell Soc v Corner Flag	6.45pm	Pitch 1	Result 2-0)	MJ Evans	s v Bayside 6	.45pm	Pitch 2	Result	2-0	
Referee – Sam Rhodes					Referee -	– Phil Willer					
Pro Direct v Sports Light	6.45pm	Pitch 3	Result 2-2	2	Devon FA	A – BYE					
Referee – Reg Cross					Team Re	sting – Relax Ses	sion				
Pro Direct v Lovell Soccer	7.00pm	Pitch 1	Result 1-1	L	Sports Li	ght v Devon FA 7	'.00pm	Pitch 2	Result	1-1	
Referee – Sam Rhodes					Referee -	– Phil Willer					
Bayside v Corner Flag	7.00pm	Pitch 3	Result 0-1	L	MJ Evans	s & Co - BYE					
Referee – Reg Cross					Team Re	sting – Relax Ses	sion				
MJ Evans v Devon FA	7.15pm	Pitch 1	Result 1-1	L	Pro Direc	ct v Corner Flag 7	.15pm	Pitch 2	Result	5-0	
Referee – Phil Willer					Referee -	– Sam Rhodes					
Sports Light v Bayside	7.15pm	Pitch 3	Result 4-0)	Lovell So	occer – BYE					

Referee – Reg Cross					Team Resting – Relax Session					
Sports Light v MJ Evans 7.30pm Referee – Sam Rhodes		Pitch 1	Result	0-0	Bayside v Lovell Soccer 7.30pm Referee – Reg Cross	Pitch 2	Result	6-2		
Corner Flag v Devon FA Referee – Phil Willer	7.30pm	Pitch 3	Result	1-3	Pro Direct – BYE Team Resting – Relax Session					
Devon FA v Bayside Referee – Reg Cross	7.45pm	Pitch 1	Result	2-1	Lovell Soc v Sports Light 7.45pm Referee – Ram Rhodes	Pitch 2	Result	0-2		
MJ Evans v Pro Direct Referee – Phil Willer	7.45pm	Pitch 3	Result	1-4	Corner Flag Bar - BYE Team Resting - Relax Session					
Corner Flag v Sports Light Referee – Sam Rhodes	8.00pm	Pitch 1	Result	1-4	Devon FA v Pro Direct 8.00pmPitch 2 Referee – Phil Willer	? Resu	t 0-0			
Lovell Soccer v MJ Evans Referee – Reg Cross	8.00pm	Pitch 3	Result	2-0	Bayside - BYE Team Resting - Relax Session					
				SEMI FINAL ONE						
First Placed Team - Sport	ts Lighting			V Fourting played on Pitch 1 at Referee – Phil Willer	h Placed Team - MJ Evans & Co Accour 8.20pm	ntants Resu	t 2-0			
				SEMI FINAL TWO						
Second Placed Team - Do	evon FA		Bei	V Thirding played on Pitch 2 at Referee – Sam Rhodes	•	Resu	t 0-3			
			5t	h & 6th Place Play	-Off					
Fifth Placed Team - Love		V Sixth Placed Team - Bayside Being played on Pitch 3 at 8.20pm Referee - Reg Cross								
		The De	von F	A Business "	Winter" Cup FINAL					

Many Congratulations

Sports Lighting